
Tomteträffen Östersund 2016-12-10

Resultat final Sitt

1 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal (JÄ) 421.4 104.5 525.9

2 William Wallin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 421.1 103.2 524.3

3 Alva Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 418.5 104.5 523.0

4 Leon Brink Kyrkås (JÄ) 419.0 103.9 522.9

5 Alva Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 418.1 104.3 522.4

6 Engla Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 415.4 105.4 520.8

7 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 416.3 104.3 520.6

8 Ella Fredell Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 418.8 101.6 520.4

9 Anna Kuusiniemi Hammerdal (JÄ) 415.5 104.8 520.3

10 Olivia Österholm Hammerdal (JÄ) 414.1 105.3 519.4

11 Fabian Grindborg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 414.1 104.6 518.7

Resultat final Stå

1 Åke Sterner Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 402.8 100.7 503.5

2 Mikael Lundell Vaksala SKF 403.0 99.9 502.9

3 Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg (VN) 399.0 99.2 498.2

4 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund (JÄ) 395.8 99.1 494.9

5 Nina Englund Gefle skf 396.3 97.9 494.2

6 Bella Cekal Fältjägarna (JÄ) 391.9 98.7 490.6

7 Klas Jonsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 393.0 95.9 488.9

8 Ebba  Andersson Kyrkås (JÄ) 390.8 95.3 486.1

9 Ronja Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 388.8 94.1 482.9

10 Jonas Olofsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 374.0 98.1 472.1
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Resultat L 9sim
1 Hanna Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 100.4 100.7 102.7 102.6 406.4

2 Axel Gillblad Strömsund (JÄ) 98.3 97.0 100.4 101.7 397.4

3 Elsa Martinsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100.1 94.5 97.9 100.0 392.5

4 Jenna Nyman Kubikenborg (VN) 96.3 97.9 96.0 97.0 387.2

5 Aron Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 99.6 91.8 92.7 92.1 376.2

6 Moa Svedberg Mörsil (JÄ) 96.5 95.3 90.0 91.4 373.2

7 Matilda Björk Kyrkås (JÄ) 88.2 96.6 92.4 94.3 371.5

8 Zeb Rolandsson Strömsund (JÄ) 89.6 91.2 87.2 90.9 358.9

9 Albin Norlén Strömsund (JÄ) 87.6 85.2 91.4 80.5 344.7

10 Tilde Hedlind Kyrkås (JÄ) 93.5 85.3 76.4 81.5 336.7

11 Felicia Woxlägd Mörsil (JÄ) 75.5 70.8 64.8 78.5 289.6

Resultat L 11sim
1 Leon Brink Kyrkås (JÄ) 103.3 105.4 105.2 105.1 419.0

2 Ella Fredell Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 105.0 104.9 105.4 103.5 418.8

3 Olivia Österholm Hammerdal (JÄ) 103.7 102.4 102.2 105.8 414.1

4 Wilma Roos Hammerdal (JÄ) 104.6 103.9 103.4 100.9 412.8

5 Filip Norbäck Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.2 104.4 102.9 103.2 411.7

6 Emelie Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 103.5 102.4 102.2 101.1 409.2

7 Olof Blomberg Hammerdal (JÄ) 98.5 103.1 101.5 102.1 405.2

8 Elliot Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 100.0 102.8 98.2 103.3 404.3

9 Olle Grindborg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.3 102.5 98.8 103.2 403.8

10 Elin Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 99.2 101.2 99.8 100.9 401.1

11 Ellen Bengtsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100.6 101.3 97.9 100.3 400.1

12 Isak Bergström Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.2 99.5 99.1 102.2 400.0

13 Signe Fredell Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 98.9 99.7 98.9 98.3 395.8

14 Anders Eliasson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 97.2 99.6 96.4 101.2 394.4

15 Alfons Woxlägd Mörsil (JÄ) 97.4 96.9 100.5 99.0 393.8

16 Olof Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 98.3 100.0 97.2 96.1 391.6

17 Willy Rinzén Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 97.3 96.6 94.8 100.6 389.3

18 Emil Ekbom Hammerdal (JÄ) 95.2 97.0 100.4 96.6 389.2

19 Adam Karlsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.0 95.1 92.0 92.8 378.9

20 Cornelia Ingesten Larsso Hammerdal (JÄ) 98.0 92.5 93.3 94.3 378.1

21 Zigge Rinzén Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 96.0 96.3 88.4 90.9 371.6

22 Nils Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 94.9 89.7 88.0 94.7 367.3

23 Milla Woxlägd Mörsil (JÄ) 94.5 85.6 87.3 92.1 359.5

Resultat L 13sim
1 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal (JÄ) 105.3 105.4 105.4 105.3 421.4

2 William Wallin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 104.1 105.1 105.9 106.0 421.1

3 Alva Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 105.1 103.5 105.4 104.5 418.5

4 Alva Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 104.4 104.4 105.6 103.7 418.1

5 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 105.5 103.5 104.7 102.6 416.3

6 Anna Kuusiniemi Hammerdal (JÄ) 103.6 102.3 104.9 104.7 415.5

7 Engla Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 105.7 102.9 103.7 103.1 415.4

8 Fabian Grindborg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.3 106.3 102.6 102.9 414.1

9 Agnes Grinde Hogdal (JÄ) 103.2 101.6 101.7 103.6 410.1

10 Smilla Aschenbrenner Kyrkås (JÄ) 102.0 102.5 103.6 101.0 409.1

11 Mattis Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.0 100.7 103.4 102.1 408.2

12 Albin Martinsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 101.3 101.7 99.8 99.3 402.1

13 Anton Landin Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.4 96.5 100.7 98.9 395.5

14 John Karlsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 89.6 98.1 96.0 97.2 380.9
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Resultat L 15sim
1 Jonas Hemmingsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.0 100.8 102.3 102.1 406.2

Resultat L 15
1 Åke Sterner Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 99.7 100.5 101.8 100.8 402.8

2 Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg (VN) 101.5 98.9 99.5 99.1 399.0

3 Nina Englund Gefle skf 100.5 99.5 99.0 97.3 396.3

4 Ronja Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 96.8 98.1 96.2 97.7 388.8

5 Jonas Olofsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 92.3 88.6 95.4 97.7 374.0

6 Fredrik Larsson Vaksala SKF 93.1 93.8 96.0 89.8 372.7

7 Petter Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 84.6 83.1 88.1 84.6 340.4

8 Linda Andersson Kubikenborg (VN) 83.2 77.9 80.9 76.1 318.1

9 Matilda Landgren Lit (JÄ) 54.7 67.7 71.4 68.6 262.4

Resultat L 17
1 Klas Jonsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 99.5 99.0 97.6 96.9 393.0

2 Ebba  Andersson Kyrkås (JÄ) 95.3 98.5 100.6 96.4 390.8

3 Fredrik Nyström Lindé Fältjägarna (JÄ) 93.6 93.4 92.2 90.8 370.0

4 Albin  Landin Fältjägarna (JÄ) 91.3 90.2 92.1 90.5 364.1

5 Linnea Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 92.3 88.8 86.5 85.5 353.1

6 Albin Hansson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 87.3 90.7 81.4 82.4 341.8

Resultat L 20
1 Mikael Lundell Vaksala SKF 99.8 103.3 99.2 100.7 403.0

2 Natalié Eliasson Strömsund (JÄ) 99.1 96.2 102.0 98.5 395.8

3 Emma Andersson Kubikenborg (VN) 92.9 91.4 96.7 91.4 372.4

Resultat L Elit
1 Bella Cekal Fältjägarna (JÄ) 99.0 98.0 98.5 96.4 391.9

Resultat L 21sim
1 Anna Lena Berg Fältjägarna (JÄ) 103.8 102.6 100.0 103.1 409.5

Resultat L 45sim
1 Håkan Nyberg Mörsil (JÄ) 100.0 102.6 101.1 102.8 406.5

Resultat L 13 Stå
1 Ellinore Selin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 91.3 90.4 93.6 97.8 373.1

2 Klara Olsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 89.5 92.1 88.2 94.3 364.1

3 Alwa Wiklund Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 87.6 87.1 94.2 92.9 361.8

4 Elin Elnerud Fältjägarna (JÄ) 84.0 85.7 80.5 84.3 334.5
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Resultat L Sitt
1 Therese Nilsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 105.0 103.6 105.0 104.1 417.7

2 Fredrik Lönn Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 104.1 102.4 104.1 105.0 415.6

3 Anders Elnerud Fältjägarna (JÄ) 103.6 102.6 104.4 101.8 412.4

4 Fredrik Wallin Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 103.5 101.8 103.0 103.8 412.1

5 Christer Norbäck Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.5 102.1 103.6 103.7 410.9

6 Patrik Rensbo Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.2 101.6 103.3 103.5 410.6

7 Karl Ove Bertilsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.4 104.0 102.3 102.3 410.0

8 Peo  Henriksson Lit (JÄ) 102.9 101.8 102.7 102.5 409.9

9 Bertil Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 102.9 104.7 100.0 102.1 409.7

10 Tompa Jonsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 102.6 102.9 103.4 99.3 408.2

11 Magnus Brink Kyrkås (JÄ) 101.4 101.2 101.9 103.3 407.8

12 Lasse Ivarsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 103.2 102.9 99.6 101.0 406.7

13 Ronnie Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 100.5 101.3 103.1 101.7 406.6

14 Helene Söderlund Hogdal (JÄ) 100.6 101.8 103.6 100.5 406.5

15 Crister Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 102.7 101.2 102.5 99.7 406.1

16 Sebastian Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 101.8 103.2 99.9 100.4 405.3

17 Pär Aschenbrenner Kyrkås (JÄ) 99.9 102.4 100.3 101.9 404.5

18 Bogna Adolfsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 100.3 99.3 103.3 99.7 402.6

19 Benita Woxlägd Mörsil (JÄ) 100.5 101.6 99.9 99.7 401.7

20 Hans Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 102.4 98.4 101.3 98.2 400.3

21 Hasse Pålsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 100.8 98.9 99.5 99.5 398.7

22 Therese Norbäck Fältjägarna (JÄ) 98.2 100.9 97.8 101.1 398.0

23 Rickard Woxlägd Mörsil (JÄ) 101.9 101.1 96.4 98.1 397.5

24 Jon Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 96.3 99.5 99.5 100.3 395.6

25 Anders Hedlind Kyrkås (JÄ) 97.5 94.1 102.4 101.4 395.4

26 Fia Lindberg Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 99.7 97.8 98.2 98.1 393.8

27 Larsa Laurén Kyrkås (JÄ) 100.6 98.7 98.9 95.3 393.5

28 Lina Rotsjö Kyrkås (JÄ) 97.8 100.6 98.4 96.4 393.2

29 Marie Englund Fältjägarna (JÄ) 101.8 92.6 98.8 94.8 388.0

30 Carina  Mårtensson Kyrkås (JÄ) 94.6 96.2 96.5 100.1 387.4

31 Patrik Bergström Fältjägarna (JÄ) 100.3 96.5 96.9 92.8 386.5

32 Ingela Fredell Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 94.6 97.8 91.5 99.7 383.6

33 Morgan Hemmingsson Fältjägarna (JÄ) 93.3 94.6 94.7 97.5 380.1
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Resultat Sitt
1 Kyrkås 1255.6

L 11sim Leon Brink 419.0

L 13sim Alva Hedlund 418.5

L 13sim Alva Persson 418.1

2 Hammerdal 1253.2

L 13sim Cassandra Sjödin 421.4

L 13sim Chris Johansson 416.3

L 13sim Anna Kuusiniemi 415.5

3 Aspås Uskf 1235.7

L 13sim William Wallin 421.1

L 11sim Ella Fredell 418.8

L 11sim Signe Fredell 395.8

4 Fältjägarna 1234.0

L 13sim Fabian Grindborg 414.1

L 11sim Filip Norbäck 411.7

L 13sim Mattis Hemå 408.2

5 Hogdal 1217.6

L 13sim Agnes Grinde 410.1

L 9sim Hanna Jonsson 406.4

L 11sim Elin Jonsson 401.1

6 Mörsil 1126.5

L 11sim Alfons Woxlägd 393.8

L 9sim Moa Svedberg 373.2

L 11sim Milla Woxlägd 359.5

7 Strömsund 1101.0

L 9sim Axel Gillblad 397.4

L 9sim Zeb Rolandsson 358.9

L 9sim Albin Norlén 344.7

8 Kubikenborg 387.2

L 9sim Jenna Nyman 387.2

Resultat Stå
1 Aspås Uskf 795.8

L 15 Åke Sterner 402.8

L 17 Klas Jonsson 393.0

2 Kyrkås 779.6

L 17 Ebba  Andersson 390.8

L 15 Ronja Persson 388.8

3 Vaksala SKF 775.7

L 20 Mikael Lundell 403.0

L 15 Fredrik Larsson 372.7

4 Kubikenborg 771.4

L 15 Freja Nordlinder 399.0

L 20 Emma Andersson 372.4

5 Fältjägarna 734.1

L 17 Fredrik Nyström Lindé 370.0

L 17 Albin  Landin 364.1

6 Hammerdal 717.2

L 13 Stå Klara Olsson 364.1

L 17 Linnea Andersson 353.1

7 Gefle skf 396.3

L 15 Nina Englund 396.3

8 Strömsund 395.8

L 20 Natalié Eliasson 395.8

9 Lit 262.4

L 15 Matilda Landgren 262.4


